          SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
WWW.SELITTEL.COM   1 / 8
承  认  书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称
Customer Name
 客户料号
Customer Material No.

Remark: Characteristics of fuses according to use conditions may change.
大于 300A 的熔体不允许用额定电流持续加载，允许的承载能力由导线决定。
该熔体仅做短路保护使用。
Fuse elements above 300A are for short-circuit protection only and are
not intended for continuous current loading. The allowable load depends
on the connected conductor.
四， 产品适应标准 / Applicable Standards
GB/T 31465.5 / ISO 8820-5
UL 248 Special Purpose Fuses
          SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
WWW.SELITTEL.COM   6 / 8
五， 产品规格对照表 / Current Rating Table
Assembly P/N Case color
Current & Voltage
Rating
ANM-040PK Pink 40A32V
ANM-050RD Red 50A32V
ANM-060LB Light Blue 60A32V
ANM-070BN Brown 70A32V
ANM-080RD  Red 80A32V
ANM-100YL Yellow 100A32V
ANM-125GN Green 125A32V
ANM-150OR Orange 150A32V
ANM-175WH White 175A32V
ANM-200BL Blue 200A32V
ANM-225LN Light Brown 225A32V
ANM-250PK Pink 250A32V
ANM-300GY Gray 300A32V
ANM-350DG Dark Green 350A32V
ANM-400PU Purple 400A32V
ANM-450DY Dark Yellow 450A32V
ANM-500BN Brown 500A32V
ANM-600BK Black 600A32V
          SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
WWW.SELITTEL.COM   7 / 8
六， 产品尺寸图 / Dimensional Drawing
七， 电流时间特性曲线 / I-T Curve